
Series (XIX)

Perspectives on IBC - An Array
Virtual Workshop

Sub-topics to be covered

Best Practices During Pre-CIRP-Part I

06/01/2026 Best Practices During Pre-CIRP-Part II

Best Practices During CIRP-Part I

Best Practices During CIRP-Part II

Best Practices During Post CIRP

07/01/2026

08/01/2026

09/01/2026

05/01/2026

Speaker
CS Siva Rama Prasad
Puvvala
(IP)

Join Us for an Inspiring Talk!

For More Information

05 January 2026 (onwards)

INR 3000/- + 18% GST

+91 120 408 2142
https://icsiiip.in/
programs.icsiiip@icsi.edu

Time: 2.00pm to 5.00pm

Duration: 15 Hours (10 CPE for IP’s)

Reg i s te r  NOW !

https://portal.icsiiip.in/Login.aspx?Payment=true

